
INDIAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION (Regd), Bangalore Branch 

                       IMA House, Near IMA Circle, Alur Venkata Rao Road 

               Chamrajpete, Bangalore -560018 Phone: 080-26702927/8296222549 

                                                E-Mail:cpetimabangalore@gmail.com                    

 

DOCTORS DAY AWARDS -2024                 

                                             APPLICATION FORM 

 

Applications are invited from meritorious Modern Medicine Doctors for 

Doctors Day Awards on the occasion of “Doctors Day 2024” (1st July) by 

Indian Medical Association Bangalore Branch. The criteria for 

nomination are as under:       

 
  

 Name   :  

Father’s / Husband’s Name   :   

Date of Birth   :  

IMA Life membership No.  :  

KMC No  :   

Communication Address   :   

 

 

Mobile No  :  

Email id  :   

 

 

Qualification: 

Qualification  Year Completed College University  

MBBS     

PG    

Super Specialty     

Photo  



 

Experience:  

Slno Details  No. of Years  

1. Total service after MBBS/PG/Super Speciality   

 

Awards Received:  

Slno Details of the Awards  Details of the office issuing the awards 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

 

Papers publish in indexed Journals  

Slno Details of the Journals  Details of the papers published  

1.   

2.   

3.   

 

Details of Active Social Work and in various medical projects  

Slno Details of Active Social Work  Topics/ Period etc  

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

 

Service in Rural/ Hills / Slums and Tribal areas  

Slno Place and Period  Details of Service   

1.   

2.   

3.   

 



MODE OF APPLICATION:  

1. The Application form duly filled Should be sent to IMA Bangalore Branch by 

(10th June 2024) 6.PM  

2. Applications to be sent by email or post or couriers.  

3. Application must be in the prescribed application forms only.  

 

Date:  

Place:  

 

                

                                                                                     Signature 


